This, That, These, Those / Practice Test 200/51.04

Choose the option that best completes each item.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) This

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

a) That

is a pencil.
b) These

are my parents.
b) These

are beautiful flowers.
b) These

is my favorite book.
b) These

are my shoes.
b) These

is a delicious sandwich.
b) These

are the keys to the car.
b) These

is a nice present.
b) These

are the pictures of my vacation.
b) These

is a great movie.
b) These

is a cat.
b) Those

are my grandparents.
b) Those

is a beautiful sunset.
b) Those

is my favorite song.
b) Those

are my socks.
b) Those

is a tasty pizza.
b) Those

are the books on the shelf.
b) Those

is an expensive watch.
b) Those

are the chairs in the dining room.
b) Those

is an old car.
b) Those
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Answer Key
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